
2025 - 2026Annual Registration Fee: $200
Due at the beginning of the school year. 

Full Day

Half Day

5 days 3 days 2 days 

5 days 3 days 2 days 

Per Diem   Extend Half Day to Full Day 

$1,003
$1103

$702
$802

$502
$602

$614
$714

$334
$434

$246
$346

Drop in Childcare

 Additional Full Day Additional Half Day

$30 $60 $40

Potty Trained Non Potty Trained

$15/hr $25/hr

Registration fee and first month’s tuition fee is due upon enrollment. 
We offer a 10% sibling discount.

Tuition fee is due every 1  of the month with a grace period until the 10  of each month.st th

Late fee is $25 per day payment is late. 
Payments are done via electronic billing through Brightwheel. 

 Tuition is set to increase at least 2% each year. 

1227 S Magnolia Ave Monrovia CA 91016 . 626 - 303 - 3950 . flprem@gmail.com . preschool.lutheranmonrovia.org
License # 191590557

Potty Trained
Non Potty Trained

Potty Trained
Non Potty Trained


