

Annual Registration Fee: \$200

Due at the beginning of the school year.

2025 - 2026

Full Day	5 day	/ S	3 days	2 days
Potty Trained Non Potty Trained	\$1,003 \$1103		\$702 \$802	\$502 \$602
Half Day	5 days		3 days	2 days
Potty Trained Non Potty Trained	\$614 \$714		\$334 \$434	\$246 \$346
Per Diem	Extend Half Day to Full Day		Additional Full Day	Additional Half Day
	\$30		\$60	\$40
Drop in Childcare		Potty Trained	Non Potty Trained	
		\$15/hr		\$25/hr

Registration fee and first month's tuition fee is due upon enrollment.

We offer a 10% sibling discount.

Tuition fee is due every 1st of the month with a grace period until the 10th of each month.

Late fee is \$25 per day payment is late.

Payments are done via electronic billing through Brightwheel.

Tuition is set to increase at least 2% each year.